Class Number

AM
AS

AS

AS
BS

BS
BS
BS

BS
CAMC

CAMC

CAMC
CAMC

CAMS
CAMS

CAMT
CAMT
CAMT
CAMT
CAMT
CM
CM
CP

CP
CS
CS

CS
CS
DM
DM

1
12

4

164
5

91
55
9

32
53

21

51
62

38
3

13
152
11
52
68
50
71
23

24
o2
81

192
55
99

199

Event 2 - Toledo Express Airport (05/06/2023)

Driver

Blaine Bolze

Vincent Spatola

Richard
Wasson
Jacob Lee
Nicholas Isaac

Mark Minge
Jeff Britton
Myles
Mazzarantani
John Chandler

Camden
Corron
Conner Piening

Kyle Johnson

Zackary
McClelland

Bill Hughes
Andrew Phillips

Zachary Megis
Joseph Craley
Jason Burd
Joe Craley
Edwin Wolf
Chris Pruett
Ralph Prewett
Ethan Bradbury

John Bradbury
Julian Garfield
Justin Register

Sarah Garfield
Ken Thomas
Alex Carline

Francisco
Bermudez

Raw
Time
60.589
62.69

68.614

71.67
60.838

62.038
62.529
70

75.878
65.235

66.95

72.167
72.499

63.034
64.249

62.555
62.981
67.455
69.264
75.074
55.348
61.169
56.539

60.314
61.892
68.035

70.068
72.243
71.746
71.903

PAX Time

60.589
51.594

56.469

58.984
49.765

50.747
51.149
57.26

62.068
53.949

55.368

59.682
59.957

53.264
54.29

51.233
51.581
55.246
56.727
61.486
49.592
54.807
48.51

51.749
50.194
55.176

56.825
58.589
64.428
64.569

Class
Points
100

100

15

10
100

82
75
10

10
100

76

10
10

100
83

100
94
30
10
10

100
10

100

40
100
11

10
10
100
98

PAX
Points
10

25

10

10
59

41
33
10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

31
25
10
10
10
62
10
83

22
51
10

10
10
10
10

Novice
Points

10

12

Cones
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Class Number

DS
DS
DS
DS

DS
DS

DS
DS
DS

DS
DS
DS

DS

DS
DS

DS
DS

DS
DS
DSP

EM

EM

EP
EP

EP

ES

ES

ES

ES
ESP

192
92
82
59

177
29

86
13
77

49
73
20

15

98

115
31

19
11
43

111

11

139
39

22

95

14
77
62
83

Driver

Trevor Jones
Stuart King
Cole Reinhart
Kevin OConnor

John Carriere
Jordan
Welzbacher
Keith Jason
Michael Lara
Donald Elzinga
Jr
Nate Hill
Henry Jason
Jeremy Cornell

Kuotsu
Fukunaga
Jeff Clark

Steve
Weatherwax
Changzhou Li
Thomas Beers

James Stuart
Don Treier
Jeremy Kitchin

Andrew
Schembri
Chris McCarthy

Doug Stoots

Robert
Chrismas
Brennan Lukas

George Schmitt

James Lee
Luis Savcic
Aaron Liske
Patrick Fall

Raw
Time
61.124
61.525
61.738
63.22

63.263
64.721

66.603
67.291
67.774

68.173
68.342
69.239

69.715

70.512
70.944

73.773
73.997

79.451
87.458
62.97

63.8

69.539

59.358
62.443

66.749

64.044

66.327
71.246
74.523
68.698

PAX Time

49.388
49.712
49.884
51.082

51.117
52.295

53.815
54.371
54.761

55.084
55.22
55.945

56.33

56.974
91(.323

59.609
59.79

64.196
70.666
53.147

58.122

63.35

50.81
53.451

57.137

50.723

52.531
56.427
59.022
57.706

Class
Points
100
94
91
69

69
47

19
10
10

10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10
100

100

19

100
53

10

100

68
10
10
100

PAX
Points
66
60
57
34

34
11

10
10
10

10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10

10

39
10

10

41

10
10
10
10

Novice
Points

100

13

10

Cones
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Class Number

ESP

FM
FP
FP
FS
FS

FS
FS
FS
FS

FS

FS
FS
FS

FS
FSP
FSP

GS
GS
GS
HS
HS
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

56

79
19
80
53
77

20
84
2
137

37

98
66
12

35
21
41

14
97
87
74
8
34

43
67
167

78

123
23

11
134

178

Driver

Wesley Dunfee

Keith Roberts
Eric Hartwig
Larry Kurtz
Tom Corron

Stephen
Dormann

Patrick Risse

Patrick Burke
Dan Steele

Brendan
McCarthy
Christopher
McCarthy
Dennis Bay
Bill Rankin
Jeremy Pauken

Kyle Markland
Michael Linley
Matthew Polzin

Brian Anthony
Keith Koegler
Dale Kunze
Ro Janssen
Sean Grogan
Brendan Brown

Matthew Fogle
Kyle Joslyn
Aaron
Felsenfeld
Fernando
Sagrero
Declan Gaub
Brooks Hobson

Wael Rihawi
Daniel
Wainwright
August
Gehrman

Raw
Time
70.298

56.401
59.663
62.828
60.061
61.516

61.857
62.366
62.759
63.053

63.344

63.855
69.007
70.653

73.785
63.263
70.507

62.282
64.101
65.137
63.917
65.323
67.777

68.248
68.579
69.632

70.294

71.528
71.679

72.268
72.737

74.99

PAX Time
59.05

51.551
52.324
55.1
48.83
50.013

50.29
50.704
51.023
51.262

51.499

51.914
56.103
57.441

59.987
52.382
58.38

49.452
50.896
51.719
50.239
51.344
53.273

53.643
53.903
54.731

55.251

56.221
56.34

56.803
57.171

58.942

Class
Points
79

100
100
52
100
78

73
65
60
55

51

43
10
10

10
100
10

100
74
59

100
80
46

39
34
20

10

10
10

10
10

10

PAX
Points
10

25
11
10
77
54

49
41
35
31

26

18
10
10

10
10
10

38
22

29
10

10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10

Novice
Points

49

Cones
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Class Number

HS 56
HS 18
HS 156
KM 133
LI 113
LI 111
LI 98
LI 42
LI 86
LI 145
LI 13
LI 45
LI 31
LI 26
LI 66
LI 64
PROR 94
PROR 98
PROR 126
PROR 27
PROR 91
PROR 71
PROR 26
PROR 24
PROR 191
PROR 42
PROR 43
PROR 32
PROS 23

Driver

John Allen
Stacey
Hochkins
Giselle Hasbun

Jackson
MacLeod
Tammy Breece

Thenmozhi
Elayaperumal
Shelby Stoots
Sheri Jenkins

Susan Miller

Karen Miller

Anna McDonald

Mackenzie
Mcmahan
Jennifer Parker

Elizabeth
Leckey
Deborah
Rankin
Hannah Lee
Dave
Montgomery
David Colletti
Paul Darling
Andrew
Blasiman
Johanna Griest

Gregory
Anthony
Tim Sholar
Alex Jones
Clint Griest
Christopher
Scafero
Greg Zimmer
Matt Butz
Jimmy Vajdak

Raw
Time
76.072
76.209
89.74
52.712
64.736
64.667

68.749
68.755
68.908
71.137
68.344

73.936

72.728

73.38

76.726

84.453
53.849

56.521
52.757
59.521

53.965

59.619

53.072
57.718
54.756
58.588

56.02
61.044
59.859

PAX Time

59.793
59.9

70.536

49.18

53.019

53.674

55.549
55.554
55.678
55.914
55.974

58.114

58.764

59.291

62.378

69.505
47.603

47.704
49.222
49.283

49.324

49.365

49.516
49.522
50.047
50.093

52.267
53.536
48.306

Class
Points
10
10

10

100

100

89

57
57
95
51
50

14

10

10

10

10
25

18
15
12

10

- N O

25

PAX
Points
10
10

10

70

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10
100

98
69
68

67

67

64
64
54
53

12
10
87

Novice
Points

10

Cones



Class Number

PROS
PROS
PROS
PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS
PROS
PROS
PROS
PROS
PROS

PROS
PROS

PROS
PROS
PROS
SMF
SS

SS
SSC
SSM
SSM
SSR
SSR
SSR
STH

STH

STH
STH
STH

STH

STH

74
118
122

73

84

6

57
22
94
184
117
123

38
157

17
75
48
14

33
18
23
123
52
94
194
167

67

26
126
13

17

88

Driver

Jason Tipple

Chip Manuel

Dean Rindler
Andrew Ramos

DJ Alessandrini

Daniil
Manaenkov
Kevin Gu
Joel Zeller
chad freeman
ldo Waksman
Aaron Ritch
Samantha
Vajdak
Daniel Shea
Matthew
Luckow
Simi Ritch
Keith Schalk
Matt Peterson
Cameron Hall
William Rietow

Kyle Banner
Mike Manikas
Adam Miller
Nick Wilson
Steve Bunce
Albert Chan
Tim Gavula
Andrew
Nienhuis
Timothy
Dordon
Chris Jamula
John Buckley
Patrick
Sampson
Christian
Stavreski
Samuel
Hartford

Raw
Time
60.025
61.392
62.269
61.813

59.899

60.948

62.303
62.508
62.992
60.276
61.888
63.709

61.294
63.486

63.904
64.678
63.979
70.678
64.269

72.335
63.228
67.829
70.612
60.665
61.143
63.684
60.805

63.106

63.109
63.97
65.03

66.755

69.417

PAX Time

48.74
49.543
50.562
50.563

50.615

50.709

50.715
50.756
50.898
50.933
51.367
51.413

51.61
51.678

53.04

53.23

53.87
59.864
53.536

60.255
51.025
59.622
62.068
21:323
51.727
53.877
49.374

51.242

51.245
51.944
52.804

54.205

56.367

Class
Points
18
15
12
10

-_—

100
100

10
100
100
63
100
93
55
100

66

66
53
37

12

10

PAX
Points
79
63
44
44

43

41

41
40
38
37
29
28

24
23

10
10
10
10
10

10
35
10
10
30
22
10
67

31

31
18
10

10

10

Novice
Points

10

Cones
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Class Number

STH

STR

STR
STR
STR
STR
STS
STS
STS
STS
STS

STS

STU

STU
STU

STU

STU
STU
STX

STX
STX

STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
XB

XB

XB

XB
XP
XP

44

93

91
14
78
40
12
57
2
13
96

30

98

11
16

43

143
65
27

172
36

72

59
25
125
123

23

38
138

Driver

Christopher
Dutro
Andrew
Swartwood
Bob Jenkins
Jeremy Oyer
Joshua Myers
Paul Zelaya
Jeremy Kuhn
Nick Nardin
Ty Sandman
Alan Bowen

Christopher
Frederick

Alyssa Verardo

Christian
Berardi
Abdul Huuda
Alexander
Prand
Christopher
Jason
Ray Jason
Thomas Bobik
Justin Wrighton

Tomoki Hada
Jeffrey
Managhan
Hideki Hada
Eric Valenti
Yicong Chen
Conor Gaines
Arlo Eitzer
Steve Eighmey

Nicholas
Deneault
Jason
Thompson
Jerama Stuart
Ryan Miles
Sarah Miles

Raw
Time
71.475

60.202

63.395
65.498
65.682
68.029
63.707
63.709
65.515
66.647
67.462

78.033

61.209

61.227
63.357

64.672

64.789
68.76
60.492

60.784
62.472

64.577
64.962
65.863
68.143
71.198
63.492

64.219

66.823

71.723
59.164
62.938

PAX Time
58.038

50.028

52.681
54.429
54.582
56.532
51.857
51.859
53.329
54.251
54.914

63.519

50.803

50.818
52.586

53.678

53.775
57.071
49.422

49.661
51.04

52.759
53.074
53.81
55.673
58.169
53.841

54.458

56.666

60.821
52.301
55.637

Class
Points
10

100

52
21
18
10
100
99
74
58
47

10

100

99
68

49

47
10
100

96
71

39
33
20
10
10
100

90

53

10
100
43

PAX
Points
10

54

10
10
10
10
20
20
10
10
10

10

39

39
10

10

10
10
66

61
35

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10
11
10

Novice
Points

78
37

10

Cones
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Raw Class PAX Novice
Cones

Class Number Driver Time PAX Time Points Points Points
XP 99 Bryan Hull 66.019 58.361 10 10 3
XP 27 Jonathan 66.673 58.939 10 10 0

Wickliff
1

XP 199 Tracie Noe 69.461 61.404 10 10



